
From: Bowman, Randal
To: Joshua Hanson
Subject: Fwd: Bears Ears National Monument
Date: Friday, August 11, 2017 4:10:29 PM
Attachments: Bears Ears.docx

Here is the updated version. I had an earlier one in my file.  I will send Aaron a list of all of
the ones completed Monday

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Christian Crowley <christian_crowley@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Fri, Aug 11, 2017 at 4:58 PM
Subject: Bears Ears National Monument
To: Randal Bowman <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: Benjamin Simon <benjamin_simon@ios.doi.gov>, Ann Miller
<ann_miller@ios.doi.gov>, Kristin Skrabis <kristin_skrabis@ios.doi.gov>, Adam Stern
<adam_stern@ios.doi.gov>

Greetings,

 

Per your request, please find attached the most recent version of the write-up for Bears Ears
National Monument.

 

Please send along any questions that come up.

 

Bye for now,

Christian
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